
Full Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

1/6 Page

Business Card

$ 660.00

Sub Total HST Total

$ 85.80 $ 745.00

(approximately 1/12 Page)

$ 440.00 $ 57.20 $ 497.20

$ 225.50

$ 143.00

$ 93.50

$ 29.32

$ 18.59

$ 12.16

$ 254.82

$ 161.59

$ 105.66

Size - Page

PACKAGE RATE: Purchase four (4) advertisements in advance and receive a 50%
savings on the fourth advertisement.

All rates assume camera-ready copy.
Please provide artwork in a Word document, PDF, JPEG or PNG.

All enquiries please contact:
Peel Law Association staff by email at library@plalawyers.ca or by telephone at
(905) 451-2924.

Once we receive your advertisement to be included in Peel Briefs, staff will provide
you with an invoice and instructions on how to pay for your advertisement online
by Visa, MasterCard or American Express.

You may also submit a cheque with your advertisement payable to the PEEL LAW
ASSOCIATION and mail to the following address: Peel Law Association, A. Grenville
and William Davis Court House, 7755 Hurontario Street, Suite 160, Brampton,
Ontario, L6W 4T1.

PEEL BRIEFS ADVERTISING RATES - COST PER ISSUE

www.plalawyers.ca library@plalawyers.ca 905-451-2924

PEEL LAW ASSOCIATION
ADVERTISING RATE CARD

mailto:library@plalawyers.ca
http://www.plalawyers.ca/
mailto:library@plalawyers.ca


PEEL BRIEFS ADVERTISING DIMENSIONS

Full Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

1/6 Page

Business Card

7.6 inches x 9.2 inches

Approximate Dimensions

(approximately 1/12 Page)

Size - Page

7.6 inches x 4.4 inches

3.6 inches x 9.2 inches

3.6 inches x 4.4 inches

3.6 inches x 2.9 inches

3.6 inches x 1.3 inches

See here for samples of Peel Briefs advertising dimensions.

www.plalawyers. ca

W E B S I T E

Connect with Us!

library@plalawyers.ca

E M A I L

PEEL LAW ASSOCIATION
ADVERTISING RATE CARD

https://s3-ap-southeast-2.amazonaws.com/wh1.thewebconsole.com/wh/7115/images/PB-Sample-Advertising-Dimensions--ver0323-.pdf
https://s3-ap-southeast-2.amazonaws.com/wh1.thewebconsole.com/wh/7115/images/PB-Sample-Advertising-Dimensions--ver0323-.pdf
https://s3-ap-southeast-2.amazonaws.com/wh1.thewebconsole.com/wh/7115/images/PB-Sample-Advertising-Dimensions--ver0323-.pdf
https://ca.linkedin.com/company/peel-law-association
https://twitter.com/PeelLawAssoc
https://www.plalawyers.ca/
mailto:library@plalawyers.ca

