

PEEL BRIEFS ADVERTISING RATES - COST PER ISSUE

Size - Page	Sub Total	HST	Total
Full Page	\$ 660.00	\$ 85.80	\$ 745.00
1/2 Page	\$ 440.00	\$ 57.20	\$ 497.20
1/4 Page	\$ 225.50	\$ 29.32	\$ 254.82
1/6 Page	\$ 143.00	\$ 18.59	\$ 161.59
Business Card (approximately 1/12 Page)	\$ 93.50	\$ 12.16	\$ 105.66

PACKAGE RATE: Purchase four (4) advertisements in advance and receive a 50% savings on the fourth advertisement.

All rates assume camera-ready copy. Please provide artwork in a Word document, PDF, JPEG or PNG.

All enquiries please contact:

Peel Law Association staff by email at <u>library@plalawyers.ca</u> or by telephone at (905) 451-2924.

Once we receive your advertisement to be included in *Peel Briefs*, staff will provide you with an invoice and instructions on how to pay for your advertisement online by Visa, MasterCard or American Express.

You may also submit a cheque with your advertisement payable to the PEEL LAW ASSOCIATION and mail to the following address: Peel Law Association, A. Grenville and William Davis Court House, 7755 Hurontario Street, Suite 160, Brampton, Ontario, L6W 4TI.

www.plalawyers.ca

library@plalawyers.ca



PEEL BRIEFS ADVERTISING DIMENSIONS

Size - Page	Approximate Dimensions	
Full Page	7.6 inches x 9.2 inches	
1/2 Page	7.6 inches x 4.4 inches 3.6 inches x 9.2 inches	
1/4 Page	3.6 inches x 4.4 inches	
1/6 Page	3.6 inches x 2.9 inches	
Business Card (approximately 1/12 Page)	3.6 inches x 1.3 inches	

See here for samples of Peel Briefs advertising dimensions.

Connect with Us!

WEBSITE

<u>www.plalawyers. ca</u>





<u>library@plalawyers.ca</u>

